
POSICIÓN NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club A3_Meta
1 Joaquín Fernández Castellvi 592 Open home Bikellorenç 01:26:33
2 Laura Jiménez Bazán 604 E-bike dona - 01:35:49
3 Marc Portero Ariza 107 Master 30 home MEDINA COMPETICION 01:35:52
4 Josep Rodriguez Ragues 126 Master 50 home CDE LRE NO MARCHITA 01:37:02
5 Alberto Valle Frías 232 Master 50 home Open Natura 01:40:31
6 Oscar Saceda Elvira 134 Master 40 home T-BIKES CLUB CICLISTA 01:45:01
7 Mariona Ratera Tenorio 641 Cadet dona Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:45:24
8 Sergio Ratera Aparicio 114 Master 50 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:45:28
9 Araan Gonzalez 601 Infantil home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:48:39
10 Ernesto Romero Montiel 624 Master 40 home c.c medina 01:51:52
11 Juan Carrillo 580 Open home Open natura 01:52:12
12 Pere Albareda Barba 251 Open home Club Ciclista GER 01:53:26
13 Erik García Lanzas 597 Infantil home Open Natura 01:53:31
14 Miguel Angel Sevillano Iniesta 633 Open home Mon Biker 01:54:3814 Miguel Angel Sevillano Iniesta 633 Open home Mon Biker 01:54:38
15 Clara Soms Ureña 634 Master 40 dona c.c medina 01:55:06
16 Rubén Caballero González 578 Open home Club Ciclista La Marca 01:57:54
17 Ruben Gonzalez 600 Open home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:58:29
18 Aitor Martínez Lopez 608 Open home - 02:00:14
19 Francisco Jose Fernandez Fuertes 593 Master 40 home club ciclista medina 02:01:45
20 Arnau Fernandez Pascual 594 Cadet home club ciclista medina 02:01:48
21 Oriol Punyet Ribes 617 Open home AMCC 02:04:08
22 Cosme Adrian Adrover Lloret 570 Open home Open Natura 02:04:10
23 Daniel Martínez Molina 492 Open home Club Ciclista Campredó 02:08:32
24 Moisès Tarté Sabariego 635 Open home Open Natura 02:10:20
25 Ruben Carbo Marquez 271 Open home Club ciclista sant joan despi 02:10:39
26 Esteban Diéguez Martínez 435 Open home Open Natura 02:11:00
27 Xavi Esteve 591 Open home - 02:11:07
28 Luis Miguel Romero Lorente 623 Master 50 home CLUB OPEN NATURA 02:14:28
29 Alberto Bertolin Romero 414 Open home - 02:14:31
30 Albert Tena Roige 384 Open home Escapa 02:16:02
31 Diego Romero Romera 626 Infantil home c.c medina 02:16:16
32 áfrica Cubero López 586 Open dona - 02:17:59



33 Juan Carlos Castillo Ocaranza 581 Open home Alpi Palamós 02:18:19
34 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 602 Open home - 02:18:52
35 Miguel Angel Rodriguez Rebollo 622 Open home OPEN NATURA 02:21:31
36 Jose Rosa Arroyo 627 Open home No federad 02:22:12
37 Sebastián García Gómez 454 Open home - 02:22:22
38 Adrian Garcia Sanchez 304 Open home - 02:22:58
39 Diego Barrantes Torres 407 Open home - 02:23:51
40 Denis Ollé Domingo 612 Open home Tot vici en bici 02:23:53
41 Dilan Portillo Rosell 616 Open home Bici Club Penedès 02:23:56
42 David Vidal Fernández 558 Open home CLUB BTT OPEN NATURA 02:24:04
43 Pau Parés Mas 613 Open home Open natura 02:24:58
44 Xavi Peralta Bragulat 614 Open home - 02:25:05
45 Enric Fabregas Puente 444 Open home Rockwell 02:25:54
46 Daniel Benitez Almarza 412 E-bike home Rockwell 02:25:57
47 Jonatan Martin Rodrigo 486 Open home ROCKWELL AUTOMATION 02:26:0047 Jonatan Martin Rodrigo 486 Open home ROCKWELL AUTOMATION 02:26:00
48 Rainiero Añez 572 Open home - 02:26:04
49 Vicenç Raventós Canals 522 Open home - 02:28:39
50 Anna Raventós Raventós 523 Open dona - 02:28:41
51 Lluis Lopez Pons 478 Open home OPEN NATURA 02:28:50
52 Pep Tena Adell 636 E-bike home CSS - BIP 02:30:56
53 Carlos Cubel Nuñez 585 Open home - 02:31:32
54 Raul Toril Terrones 637 Open home - 02:32:13
55 Juan Jose Martinez 607 Open home - 02:34:36
56 Ivan Rafols Olcina 618 Open home - 02:35:21
57 David Espinosa Garcia 442 Open home BRO-COLI 02:38:37
58 Moises Romero Muñoz 625 Open home - 02:38:41
59 Victor Manuel Nuño Mancilla 611 Open home - 02:39:02
60 David Batet Vega 409 Open home CEBicisport 02:42:33
61 Yvonne Buchholz 421 Open dona - 02:42:38
62 Daniel Rego Padrós 621 Open home Open Natura 02:42:41
63 Joaquim Lop Pratdesaba 166 Open home - 02:42:46
64 Eloy Dominguez Rodriguez 589 Open home Open Natura 02:42:59
65 Carles Saenz Muncuniill 537 Open home Open Natura 02:43:19



66 Jaume Carles Morales Sediles 610 Open home CC Gràcia 02:43:49
67 Diego Escobar Moreno 590 Open home Open natura 02:48:29
68 Jordi Arnabat Soriano 573 Open home Barraca Team 02:53:19
69 Anton Rafols Ruiz 619 Open home Barraca team 02:53:22
70 Adrián Gómez Freire 460 Open home - 02:54:08
71 José Miguel Quintana Fernandez 519 Open home - 02:54:10
72 David Marín 606 Open home Transtriatlon 02:54:14
73 Francisco Jose Constenla Piñeiro 584 Open home - 02:54:17
74 Joan Florenza Segalà 595 Open home Open  Natura 02:59:23
75 Xavier Saez Farres 628 Open home - 03:03:23
76 Montse Garcia De La Torre 596 Open dona - 03:03:26
77 Marta Brugue 576 Principiant dona Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:06:15
78 Jordi Brugue 577 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:06:17
79 Sergio Cárdenas Gómez 579 Open home Open Natura Club Esportiu BTT 03:06:35
80 Joan Beneito Mercadé 411 Open home Matxambrat Team 03:30:0780 Joan Beneito Mercadé 411 Open home Matxambrat Team 03:30:07

Categories

Principiant
1 Marta Brugue 576 Principiant dona Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:06:15

Infantil
1 Araan Gonzalez 601 Infantil home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:48:39
2 Erik García Lanzas 597 Infantil home Open Natura 01:53:31
3 Diego Romero Romera 626 Infantil home c.c medina 02:16:16

Cadet Fem
1 Mariona Ratera Tenorio 641 Cadet dona Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:45:24

Cadet Masc
1 Arnau Fernandez Pascual 594 Cadet home club ciclista medina 02:01:48

Master 30 Masc



1 Marc Portero Ariza 107 Master 30 home MEDINA COMPETICION 01:35:52

Master 40 Fem
1 Clara Soms Ureña 634 Master 40 dona c.c medina 01:55:06

Master 40 Masc
1 Oscar Saceda Elvira 134 Master 40 home T-BIKES CLUB CICLISTA 01:45:01
2 Ernesto Romero Montiel 624 Master 40 home c.c medina 01:51:52
3 Francisco Jose Fernandez Fuertes 593 Master 40 home club ciclista medina 02:01:45
4 Jordi Brugue 577 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 03:06:17

Master 50 Masc
1 Josep Rodriguez Ragues 126 Master 50 home CDE LRE NO MARCHITA 01:37:02
2 Alberto Valle Frías 232 Master 50 home Open Natura 01:40:31
3 Sergio Ratera Aparicio 114 Master 50 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:45:283 Sergio Ratera Aparicio 114 Master 50 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona 01:45:28
4 Luis Miguel Romero Lorente 623 Master 50 home CLUB OPEN NATURA 02:14:28


